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Champaign County Jail

10079

BM 5'05''150

02/14/2026

12:29 AM

No

WEST, FREDRICK ALEXANDER

UIPD OBSTRUCT JUST No Bond26CFAWOW/NA

CRIM DMG TO PROP $500-10K No Bond22CF1407/JUDGE OLMSTEAD

AGG ASLT/USE DDLY WEAPON No Bond25CM297/JUDGE OLMSTEAD

539496

WF 5'01''145

02/14/2026

12:42 AM

Yes

MARSHALL, JAMIE ELIZABETH

UPD POSSESSION OF METH< 5 GRAMS Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

POSSESSING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084517

WF 5'06''145

02/14/2026

1:09 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, MANDY LEE

UPD POSSESSING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001084518

MF 5'06''155

02/14/2026

1:52 AM

Yes

SCRUGGS, NAOMI JALYN

CCSO HEAD/TAIL/SIDELIGHT/1ST,2ND Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

001084519

WF 5'02''110

02/14/2026

3:13 AM

Yes

JEFFIRS, JACLYN CATHARINE

CPD DUI ALC/INTOX COMPOUND/DRUG Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084520

SM 4'08''116

02/14/2026

5:19 AM

Yes

DOMINGO-TOMAS, JUAN

CPD AGG DUI/NO VALID DL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

TRANSP/CARRY ALC LIQ/DRIVER Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

DISOBEY LANE CONTROL SIGNAL Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084521

BM 5'09''165

02/14/2026

5:56 AM

Yes

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER D

CPD MFG/DEL CANNABIS/30-500 GRAMS Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TURN SIGNAL Not Set26TRAWOW/NA
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001084522

WM 5'05''165

02/14/2026

11:34 AM

Yes

STEVENS, DARRYL GENE

CPD DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE Not Set2025MT1538/DILL

BURGLARY Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

POSSESS BURGLARY TOOLS Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

POSSESSING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Not Set2026CFAWOW/NA

001084523

SF 5'04''225

02/14/2026

12:13 PM

Yes

ALVARADO-RODRIGUEZ, BIANCA KARINA

RPD DRIVING ON SUSPENDED LICENSE Not Set23MT002230/DILL

001079392

WM 5'09''170

02/14/2026

12:52 PM

Yes

BENDER, HAMILTON DAVIS

CCSO AGG DUI/NO VALID DL Not Set22CF840/DILL

1076112

BM 6'03''180

02/14/2026

2:27 PM

No

HYDE, MALIQUE DAQUON

UPD CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY <$500 Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO LAND Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

001080664

BM 5'11''180

02/14/2026

9:15 PM

No

DONALD, DEANDREA MARQY

CPD RESIST/OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO LAND Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY <$500 Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084524

BF 5'09''154

02/14/2026

10:53 PM

Yes

STOKES, BRIDGETTE LY-DANA

CPD DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU/BAC 0.08 Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

LEAVING THE SCENE INVOLV VEHICLE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084525

WM 5'10''172

02/14/2026

11:11 PM

Yes

WINDSCHITL, SHAWN ALLEN

CCSO DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084195

BM 6'05''170

02/14/2026

11:52 PM

No

TUZOLANA, ELIE WAKUSANA

CPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

001084526

SM 5'05''160

02/15/2026

1:56 AM

No

BARCO VASQUEZ, ABNER DINAEL

CCSO AGG DUI/2/PASS <16 Not Set26CFAWOW/NA

DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

CCSO UNLICENSED Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

OPERATE UNINSURED MTR VEH/3+ Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084527

BM 6'01''185

02/15/2026

2:22 AM

Yes

CHATMAN, DEONTE JAMAL

UPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA
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001084528

SM 5'08''170

02/15/2026

3:02 AM

No

CUPA DEL LA CRUZ, RODOLFO AUGUSTO

ISP DRVG UNDER INFLU OF ALCOHOL Not Set26DTAWOW/NA

IMPROPER TRAFFIC LANE USAGE Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

CHANGE LANES WITHOUT SIGNAL Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

FAIL SECURE NEW REGIS/1ST& 2ND Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

REGIS EXPIRATION/1ST & 2ND Not Set26TRAWOW/NA

001084529

SF 5'00''150

02/15/2026

6:58 AM

No

CARILLO-HERRERA, MARIBEL

UPD DOMESTIC BATTERY Not Set26CMAWOW/NA

Total Champaign County Jail:19

Total Inmates: 19
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